
2650 Locust St
ST. LOUIS, MO 63103
SUITE 100

5,030 SF 
5 Offices | 1 Conference Room
Open Work Area
Full Kitchen
Adjacent Gated Parking Available

Jassen Johnson
314.614.6181

jassen@risetothelocation.com

Mike Cromie
314.428.9738
mike@risetothelocation.com314.329.0839

risetothelocation.com



Access to Parlor, 5th Floor Terrace and
Rooftop
Shared Restrooms 
Shared Podcast Room / Conference Room
Shared Exterior West Courtyard

Building Amenities

@towerrealestategroupwww.risetothelocation.com





Floor Plan
$1,400/MO

$1,200/MO

$1,200/MO

$500/MO

$4,000/MO


